ANNUAL VEHICLE and VESSEL TOWING

BID #2709

OPEN: MAY 20, 2020
AWARD: JUNE 2, 2020

Triple J Towing/Triple J Enterprises

2511 NE 65th Ave
Vancouver WA 98661

Chuck's Towing & Recovery

PO Box 429

Washougal WA 98671

DESCRIPTION

QTY

UNIT COST

TOTAL

QTY

UNIT COST

TOTAL

QTY

UNIT COST

TOTAL

1. Flat rate within Clark County, WA Light duty towing
(vehicles and equipment under 8,000 GVWR pounds);
Examples include: sedans, compact pick-ups,
motorcycles, travel trailers, campers, and boats.

2. Flat rate within Clark County, WA Medium duty
towing (vehicles and equipment with GVWR 8,001 —
26,000 pounds); Examples include: full-size pick-ups,
high cube vans, flatbed trucks, motorhomes, large
boats and RV trailers

3. Rate per dispatch of required specialty equipment
such as cranes or excavating equipment for specialized
recovery.

4. Storage rate for RV's in excess of the stated three
(3) outdoor spaces

12

12

Per Day|

$378.00

$596.00

$1,200.00

$48.00

$4,536.00

$7,152.00

$6,000.00

$48.00

12

12

Per Day

$275.00

$325.00

$0.00

$100.00

$3,300.00

$3,900.00

$0.00

$100.00

Sub-Total

$17,736.00

$7,300.00

$0.00

Washington State Sales Tax - 8.4%

$1,489.82

$613.20

$0.00

NET TOTAL QUOTE

$19,225.82

$7,913.20

$0.00
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