## BID #2709 ANNUAL VEHICLE and VESSEL TOWING OPEN: MAY 20, 2020

AWARD: JUNE 2, 2020

	Triple J Towing/Triple J Enterprises 2511 NE 65th Ave Vancouver WA 98661		Chuck's Towing & Recovery PO Box 429 Washougal WA 98671					
***************************************					ΤΟΤΔΙ	OTY	LINIT COST	TOTAL
Q.I.	CIVIT CCCT	TOTAL	Q I I	Oldin CCC1	TOTAL	<b>Q</b> 11	01411 0001	TOTAL
12	\$378.00	\$4,536.00	12	\$275.00	\$3,300.00			
12	\$596.00	<b>\$7,152.00</b>	12	\$325.00	\$3,900.00			
5	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	5	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Per Day	\$48.00	\$48.00	Per Day	\$100.00	\$100.00			
		\$17,736.00			\$7,300.00			\$0.00
		\$1,489.82			\$613.20			\$0.00
		\$19,225.82			\$7,913.20			\$0.00
	, 12 5	12 \$378.00 , 12 \$596.00 5 \$1,200.00	12 \$378.00 \$4,536.00  12 \$596.00 \$7,152.00  5 \$1,200.00 \$6,000.00  Per Day \$48.00 \$48.00  \$17,736.00  \$1,489.82	12 \$378.00 \$4,536.00 12  12 \$596.00 \$7,152.00 12  5 \$1,200.00 \$6,000.00 5  Per Day \$48.00 \$48.00 Per Day  \$17,736.00 \$1,489.82	12 \$378.00 \$4,536.00 12 \$275.00  12 \$596.00 \$7,152.00 12 \$325.00  5 \$1,200.00 \$6,000.00 5 \$0.00  Per Day \$48.00 Per Day \$100.00  \$17,736.00 \$1,489.82	QTY         UNIT COST         TOTAL         QTY         UNIT COST         TOTAL           12         \$378.00         \$4,536.00         12         \$275.00         \$3,300.00           12         \$596.00         \$7,152.00         12         \$325.00         \$3,900.00           5         \$1,200.00         \$6,000.00         5         \$0.00         \$0.00           Per Day         \$48.00         Per Day         \$100.00         \$100.00           \$17,736.00         \$7,300.00         \$613.20	12 \$378.00 \$4,536.00 12 \$275.00 \$3,300.00  12 \$596.00 \$7,152.00 12 \$325.00 \$3,900.00  5 \$1,200.00 \$6,000.00 5 \$0.00 \$0.00  Per Day \$48.00 Per Day \$100.00 \$7,300.00  \$1,489.82 \$613.20	QTY         UNIT COST         TOTAL         QTY         UNIT COST         TOTAL         QTY         UNIT COST           12         \$378.00         \$4,536.00         12         \$275.00         \$3,300.00           12         \$596.00         \$7,152.00         12         \$325.00         \$3,900.00           5         \$1,200.00         \$6,000.00         5         \$0.00         \$0.00           Per Day         \$48.00         Per Day         \$100.00         \$100.00           \$1,7736.00         \$7,300.00         \$613.20